2.BUNDESLIGA (Germany) 2010/2011 (updated @ 14/1/2024)

C
BUNDESLIGA

DATE
30/08/2010
13/09/2010
27/09/2010
04/10/2010
18/10/2010
08/11/2010
22/11/2010
29/11/2010
06/12/2010
20/12/2010
17/01/2011
24/01/2011
31/01/2011

07/02/2011

GAME
Fortuna D. v Hertha (1-2)
E.Cottbus v Karlsruher (5-5)
Fortuna D. v Bochum (0-1)
Hertha-A.Aachen (0-0)
Arminia B v Duisburg (1-3)
Osnabruck-Karlsruhe (0-0)
Diusburg v E.Cottbus (2-2)
Greuther Fiirth-Munich 1860 (1-0)
Union Berlin-Bochum (0-0)
Union Berlin-Karlsruher (3-1)
Oberhausen-Hertha B (1-3)
Bochum v Erzgebirge (2-0)
Ausburg v Bochum (0-1)

1860 Miinchen v Diisseldorf (1-1)

COMMENTARY

German

German

German

German

German

German

German

German

German

German

German

German

German

German

11674

10815

11892

11783

11895

12340

12418

12402

12385

13552

13592

13597

12878

12949

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

Sport 1

Sport 1
Sport 1
Sport 1
Sport 1
Sport 1
Sport 1
Sport 1
Sport 1
Sport 1
Sport 1
Sport 1

Sport 1



21/02/2011 Hertha B-E.Cottbus (2-2) German 13462 Excellent Sport 1

28/02/2011 Augsburg v Erzgebirge (2-1) German 13605 Excellent Sport 1
07/03/2011 Augsburg v Fortuna D (5-2) German 14432 Excellent Sport 1
14/03/2011 Greuthe F. v Hertha B (0-2) German 13530 Excellent Sport 1
21/03/2011 Bochum v E.Cottbus (1-0) German 13676 Excellent Sport 1
04/04/2011 FSV Frankfurt v Bochum (0-1) German 13886 Excellent Sport 1
11/04/2011 Hertha B-Bochum (0-2) German 13995 Excellent Sport 1
18/04/2011 Karlsruhe-Augsburg (0-1) German 14023 Excellent Sport 1
25/04/2011 Duisburg v Hertha B (0-1) German 14129 Excellent Sport 1
02/05/2011 E.Cottbus v Augsburg (1-1) German 14337 Excellent Sport 1

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.
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